
`` Nova Kristiana Syanel Zalza Safitri

Ext : 5245 ext. 

nova.kristiana@superindo.co.id syanel.safitri@superindo.co.id

Mirzah Fikriati Dinda Qolbiyatuni Zahara

Angga Pratama Ext : '0017 Ext. : 5252

Ext : 5254 mirzah.fikriati@superindo.co.id dinda.zahara@superindo.co.id

angga.pratama@superindo.co.id

Karen Kezia Hafizh Syah Rifqi

Ext : 5257 Ext : 5251

karen.kezia@superindo.co.id hafizh.rifqi@superindo.co.id

BUYING DRY FOOD

xxx

Ext : 5097

Dwi Apriyanti Muhammad Rafli Ali

ext. 5249 Ext.5244

dwi.apriyanti@superindo.co.id muhammad.ali@superindo.co.id

Cicilia Damei Astuti

Ext : 5248 Rahmi Susanti
Veronica Anglisa

Ext : 5246 Ext : 5247

ciciliada@superindo.co.id rahmi.susanti@superindo.co.id veronica.nugroho@superindo.co.id `

Friska Kurnia Wati Putri Lestari Asih 

Ext : 0016 Ext : 5251

Friska.wati@superindo.co.id putri.asih@superindo.co.id

Vida Regina Nisaa Wahyu Prasetyaningtyas

DRY NON FOOD HOME CARE & GMS Ext. .0019 Ext. 5260

Bagus Nugraha Adi vida.panjaitan@superindo.co.id nisaa.wahyu@superindo.co.id

BUYING & INDIRECT 

PROCUREMENT
Ext. 5263

bagusna@superindo.co.id

Donny Ardianta Passa

Karina Octavia

Alnis Jasti (Secretary) Ria Anastasia Wibowo ext. 5262

Ext: 3202 Ext : 5288 karina.octavia@superindo.co.id

ria.wibowo@superindo.co.id Rahmat Fauzi

BUYING DRY  NON FOOD Ext. 5264

Henny Damayanti rahmat.fauzi@superindo.co.id

Ext : 5098

henny.damayanti@superindo.co.id

Pauline Indriani Brian Maroluptua AS

Ext : 5258 Ext : 5255

DRY NON FOOD HEALTH, BEAUTY & 

PERSONAL 

CARE
pauline.indriani@superindo.co.id brian.maroluptua@superindo.co.id

Ika Wulan Ermayasari

Ext. 5250 Mirna Ayu Setyaningrum

ika.ermayasari@superindo.co.id Cherrillianis Frederika Ext : 5251

Ext : 5259 mirna.setyaningrum@superindo.co.id

Cherillianis@superindo.co.id Khusni Aziz

khusni.aziz@superindo.co.id

Stefanus Ervianto

Ext : 5278

stefanuse@superindo.co.id

Hartadi

PERISHABLE 1 Ext : 5277

hartadi@superindo.co.id

Chitra Natharani

Ext : 5279

chitra.natharani@superindo.co.id Dimas Perdana

Ext : 5277

dimas.perdana@superindo.co.id

Edvien Syifa Ramadhan Arsy Putra 

Ext : 5280 Ext : 5280

edvien.fikrisalsabila@superindo.co.id ramadhan.makarti@superindo.co.id

Elyang

Ext : 5282

elyang@superindo.co.id

Buying Fresh

Ronny Handojo

Ext : 5099 Fajar Afriyanto Muhammad Inam Jawazi 

ronnyh@superindo.co.id PERISHABLE 2 Ext : 5283 Ext : 5284

Rusli Sutardi fajar@superindo.co.id muhammad.jawazi@superindo.co.id

Ext : 5286

ruslis@superindo.co.id Siti Umrah Aldwin Rahadian N

Ext : 5285 Ext : 5281

sitiumrah@superindo.co.id Aldwin.nandang@superindo.co.id

PERISHABLE 3

Herlina Swastika Sekar Kinasih M. Agil Al Fathony Sem Abraham Mamre 

Ext : 3343 Ext : 5289 Ext : 5289 Ext : 5289

herlina@superindo.co.id swastika.kinasih@superindo.co,id muhammad.fathony@superindo.co.id sem.mamre@superindo.co.id

CONVINIENCE & MEAL SOLUTION

Moch Rangga Aditya Loenggana Gina Kusuma Intani

Ext : 5242 Ext : 3149

rangga.loenggana@superindo.co.id Gina.intani@superindo.co.id

SOURCING SPECIALIST

Marjoko

marjoko@superindo.co.id

CATEGORY MANAGEMENT FRESH

Cut Meutia

Ext : 5368

cut.mutia@superindo.co.id

BUYING MAINTANANCE

Badaruddin Megawati Ghina Aldilia

Ext : 5200 Ext . 5200 Ext . 5200

badaruddin@superindo.co.id megawati@superindo.co.id ghina.chayani@superindo.co.id

BUYING SUPPORT
BUYING ADMINISTRATION & STOCK 

CONTROL
Sarah Nabila Mosi Cempaka M. Sodikin Larasati Senja R

Fetri Karmilia / 

Achdian Yusuf

Lanny Indrati Santhony Ext : 5234 Ext : 5221 Ext : 5233 Ext : 5220 Ext : 5220

Ext : 5235 Ext : 5218 sarah.nabila@superindo.co.id mosi.cempaka@superindo.co.id sodikin@superindo.co.id larasati.ramadhanita@superindo.co.id

lannyin@superindo.co.id santhony.tjuaja@superindo.co.id

Ida Nur Rakhmi Andi Fahmi K.  

Ext : 5237 Ext : 5237

BUYING SYSTEM & PROCEDURES ida.rakhmi@superindo.co.id andi.kasari@superindo.co.id

Piesca Febriana

Ext. 3464

piesca.febriana@superindo.co.id Rima Aji Nirwanawati Wulandari Raditya Rachman  

Ext : 5237 Ext : 5237

rima.wulandari@superindo.co.id raditya.rachman@superindo.co.id

BUYING SYSTEM 

DEVELOPMENT & 

PROCEDURES II

FROZEN & BAKERY

DAIRY & DAILY

CONVINIENCE & MEAL 

SOLUTION

BUYING MAINTENANCE 

SUPERVISOR

STOCK CONTROL

BUYING SYSTEM 

DEVELOPMENT & 

PROCEDURES I

BEEF & POULTRY

COOKING

INSTANT & NON INSTANT FOOD

HOME CARE

GMS

HEALTH & KIDS CARE

BEAUTY & PERSONAL CARE

IMPORT FRUIT

LOCAL FRUIT

VEGETABLE

PERISHABLE I SUPPORT SPV

SEAFOOD & FOOD SERVICE

BEVERAGE & SNACKDRY FOOD COOKING, 

BEVERAGE & SNACKS

List Product Authority Buying

MILK & BABY FOOD

DRY FOOD STAPLES & CONFECTIONERY

BASIC FOOD 

CONFECTIONARY
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